

## Hellmann's DRESSINGS/CONDIMENTS Light French, Salad Bar Bottle 6 32 OZ

**Dot #:** 555688  
**Mfr #:** 00000000084124079  
**GTIN:** 10048001240794  
**Supplier:** Unilever Foods Solutions - North America  
**Description:** Hellmann's DRESSINGS/CONDIMENTS  
Light French, Salad Bar Bottle 6 32 OZ

### Images and Attachments



### Product Information

<b>Classification:</b>	Dressings/Dips (Shelf Stable) (10000200)
<b>Dimensions (HxWxD):</b>	12.5 x 7.06 x 10.31 Inch
<b>Weight Gross / Net:</b>	15.41 Pound / 14.11 Pound
<b>Origin:</b>	(US) UNITED STATES
<b>Storage Temperature:</b>	40.00000° to 85.00000°
<b>Pallet Configuration:</b>	Ti:25 Hi:4

### Features and Benefits

<b>Features:</b>	The Hellmann's name is recognized throughout the world for unrivaled quality and flavor.
<b>Storage:</b>	

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10048001240794)

Information Not Available

**Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001256798)**

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>		(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.																									
Serving Size	30 MLT	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.**																									
Servings Per Container	32	** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the FDA.																									
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>																											
Calories	45	Calories from fat	0.0																								
		% Daily Value*																									
Saturated Fat	0.0 g		0.0%																								
Trans Fat	0.0 g																										
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.0 g																										
Monounsaturated Fat	0.0 g																										
Cholesterol	0.0 mg		0.0%																								
Sodium	250 mg		10%																								
Sugar	10 g																										
Protein	0.0 g																										
		<table border="1"> <tr> <td>Calories:</td> <td>2,000</td> <td>2,500</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Fat</td> <td>Less than 65g</td> <td>80g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sat. Fat</td> <td>Less than 20g</td> <td>25g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Cholesterol</td> <td>Less than 300mg</td> <td>300mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>Less than 2400mg</td> <td>2400mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium</td> <td>3500mg</td> <td>3500mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Carbohydrates</td> <td>300mg</td> <td>375mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Dietary Fiber</td> <td>25mg</td> <td>30mg</td> </tr> </table>		Calories:	2,000	2,500	Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g	Sat. Fat	Less than 20g	25g	Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg	Sodium	Less than 2400mg	2400mg	Potassium	3500mg	3500mg	Total Carbohydrates	300mg	375mg	Dietary Fiber	25mg	30mg
Calories:	2,000	2,500																									
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g																									
Sat. Fat	Less than 20g	25g																									
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg																									
Sodium	Less than 2400mg	2400mg																									
Potassium	3500mg	3500mg																									
Total Carbohydrates	300mg	375mg																									
Dietary Fiber	25mg	30mg																									
		<table border="1"> <tr> <td colspan="3">Calories per gram:</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td>9</td> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>4</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Protein</td> <td>4</td> </tr> </table>		Calories per gram:			Fat	9	Carbohydrate	4			Protein	4													
Calories per gram:																											
Fat	9	Carbohydrate	4																								
		Protein	4																								

**Ingredients:**

WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR (DISTILLED, CIDER), SUGAR, TOMATO PASTE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, XANTHAN GUM, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, MUSTARD FLOUR, PAPRIKA AND EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, SODIUM BENZOATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), GARLIC POWDER, COLOR ADDED, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR.

**Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10048001240794)**

**Allergen Information Not Available**

**Suitable For Diet**

Kosher Yes

**Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001256798)**

**Allergen Values (FDA)**

**Suitable For Diet**

Contains: Soy, Mustard

Kosher Yes

Powered by [Sync/PDI](#)